BEVERAGE MENU

SOFT BEVERAGE

WATER
Perrier (Large)
Perrier (Small)

San Pellegrino (Large)
San Pellegrino (Small)

Aquapanna (Large)
Aquapanna (Small)

ICE TEA
Peach, Lemon

FRESH JUICE

Orange, Pineapple, Lemon, Lemon with Mint, Carrot

SOFT DRINK
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Diet Sprite, Fanta,

Tonic Water, Ginger Ale, Soda

ENERGY DRINK
Red Bull

HOT BEVERAGE

COFFEE

Espresso Single Shot
Espresso Double Shot
American Coffee
Cappuccino

Café Latte

French Coffee

Café Blanc

Mocha

Turkish Coffee

LOOSE TEA SERVED BY POT

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Chamomile
Peppermint, Elderflower & Apple Infusion

HOT CHOCOLATE

Prices including service charge and other applicable taxes

2.900
2.000

2.900
2.000

2.900
2.000

2.600

3.100

2.000

3.200

2.400
2.900
2.400
2.900
2.900
2.600
2.900
2.900
2.900

2.600

2.900



BEER

BOTTLED BEER
Heineken

Amstel Light
Budweiser
Hoegaarden
Peroni

WHITE WINE

PINOT GRIGIO, CONVIVIALE, DOC BELLE, VENEZIE, ITALY

Ripe orchard fruit on the nose with hints of honey
and peach, lightly spicy with good weight and texture

CHARDONNAY, ANTHONY'S HILL, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES

Fresh, floral and fleshy with a citrus and grapefruit edge to the
green apple flavour

SAUVIGNON BLANC, FORTANT, FRANCE

Exotic fruit flavours combined with a mineral flintiness

CHARDONNAY, PENFOLDS, KOONUNGA HILL, AUSTRALIA

Aromas of stone fruits and freshly crusted nectarine,
spices of freshly ground nutmeg and oak

RIESLING, VILLA, HUESGEN, MOSEL, GERMANY

Clean and generous nose with classic lime and floral
characteristics aromas of rose petal and spicy flavours

RED WINE

BOTTEGA CHIANTI, ACINO D’ORO, DOC, ITALY

Complex notes of ripe black berries and currant with a good balance
of tannic with a pleasantly intense finish

MERLOT, ANTHONY'S HILL, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES

An easy, approachable style with aromas of ripe plums
and flavors of blackberry and cherry

CARBERNET SHIRAZ, DB, AUSTRALIA

Vibrant cherry red appearance with aromas of red fruits,
dark plum and hints of spicy oak

PINOT NOIR, SIERRA GRANDE, CHILE

A delicate and elegant Pinot Noir showing ripe fruit flavours of plums
and wild strawberry

CABERNET, & SHIRAZ, PENFOLDS, KOONUNGA HILL, AUSTRALIA

Ripe berries, chocolate, vanilla, bay leaf, fleshy tannin,
excellent balance and good length

Prices including service charge and other applicable taxes

3.400
3.400
3.400
3.400
3.700

Glass 3.400
Bottle 14.500

Glass 3.800
Bottle 16.200

Glass 3.800
Bottle 16.200

Glass 10.200
Bottle 44.200

Glass 6.400
Bottle 26.400

Glass 6.400
Bottle 26.400

Glass 3.800
Bottle 16.200

Glass 4.300
Bottle 17.900

Glass 4.250
Bottle 18.700

Glass 17.400
Bottle 72.300



ROSE WINE

WHITE ZINFANDEL, ANTHONY'S HILL, Glass  3.400
CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES Bottle 14.500

Pale pink and fruity aromas of fresh strawberries and watermelon
capture your nose in this refreshing wine

SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE

PROSECCO, VOGA, DOC BRUT, ITALY Glass 4.675
Crisp, clean and refreshingly full flavoured with a vibrant character Bottle 21.250
MOET & CHANDON, NV BRUT IMPERIAL, FRANCE Bottle 187.000

Classic, light in body with good fruit and fine on the palate

Prices including service charge and other applicable taxes
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