# **BEVERAGE MENU**

# **SOFT BEVERAGE**

COFFEE Espresso Single Shot	2,400	
HOT BEVERAGE		
ENERGY DRINK Red Bull	3.200	
<b>SOFT DRINK</b> Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Diet Sprite, Fanta, Tonic Water, Ginger Ale, Soda	2.000	
<b>FRESH JUICE</b> Orange, Pineapple, Lemon, Lemon with Mint, Carrot	3.100	
ICE TEA Peach, Lemon	2.600	
Aquapanna (Large) Aquapanna (Small)	2.900 2.000	
San Pellegrino (Large) San Pellegrino (Small)	2.900 2.000	
WATER Perrier (Large) Perrier (Small)	2.900 2.000	

Espresso Single Shot	2.400
Espresso Double Shot	2.900
American Coffee	2.400
Cappuccino	2.900
Café Latte	2.900
French Coffee	2.600
Café Blanc	2.900
Mocha	2.900
Turkish Coffee	2.900
	2 6 2 2
LOOSE TEA SERVED BY POT	2.600
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green Tea, Chamomile	
Peppermint, Elderflower & Apple Infusion	

#### **HOT CHOCOLATE**

2.900

#### BEER

BOTTLED BEER	
Heineken	3.400
Amstel Light	3.400
Budweiser	3.400
Hoegaarden	3.400
Peroni	3.700
Hoegaarden	3.400

## WHITE WINE

<b>PINOT GRIGIO, CONVIVIALE, DOC BELLE, VENEZIE, ITALY</b> Ripe orchard fruit on the nose with hints of honey and peach, lightly spicy with good weight and texture	Glass 3.400 Bottle 14.500
<b>CHARDONNAY, ANTHONY'S HILL, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES</b> Fresh, floral and fleshy with a citrus and grapefruit edge to the green apple flavour	Glass 3.800 Bottle 16.200
<b>SAUVIGNON BLANC, FORTANT, FRANCE</b> Exotic fruit flavours combined with a mineral flintiness	Glass 3.800 Bottle 16.200
<b>CHARDONNAY, PENFOLDS, KOONUNGA HILL, AUSTRALIA</b> Aromas of stone fruits and freshly crusted nectarine, spices of freshly ground nutmeg and oak	Glass 10.200 Bottle 44.200
<b>RIESLING, VILLA, HUESGEN, MOSEL, GERMANY</b> Clean and generous nose with classic lime and floral characteristics aromas of rose petal and spicy flavours	Glass 6.400 Bottle 26.400

## **RED WINE**

<b>BOTTEGA CHIANTI, ACINO D'ORO, DOC, ITALY</b> Complex notes of ripe black berries and currant with a good balance of tannic with a pleasantly intense finish	Glass 6.400 Bottle 26.400
<b>MERLOT, ANTHONY'S HILL, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES</b> An easy, approachable style with aromas of ripe plums and flavors of blackberry and cherry	Glass 3.800 Bottle 16.200
<b>CARBERNET SHIRAZ, DB, AUSTRALIA</b> Vibrant cherry red appearance with aromas of red fruits, dark plum and hints of spicy oak	Glass 4.300 Bottle 17.900
<b>PINOT NOIR, SIERRA GRANDE, CHILE</b> A delicate and elegant Pinot Noir showing ripe fruit flavours of plums and wild strawberry	Glass 4.250 Bottle 18.700
<b>CABERNET, &amp; SHIRAZ, PENFOLDS, KOONUNGA HILL, AUSTRALIA</b> Ripe berries, chocolate, vanilla, bay leaf, fleshy tannin, excellent balance and good length	Glass 17.400 Bottle 72.300

#### **ROSE WINE**

WHITE ZINFANDEL, ANTHONY'S HILL,	Glass	3.400
CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES	Bottle	14.500
Pale pink and fruity aromas of fresh strawberries and watermelon capture your nose in this refreshing wine	Dottie	11.500

#### **SPARKLING / CHAMPAGNE**

<b>PROSECCO, VOGA, DOC BRUT, ITALY</b> Crisp, clean and refreshingly full flavoured with a vibrant character		4.675 21.250
MOET & CHANDON, NV BRUT IMPERIAL, FRANCE	Bottle	187.000

Classic, light in body with good fruit and fine on the palate